

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil) No(s).22776-22777/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 21/03/2012 in CMWP No.3051/1987 dated 18/10/2012 in CMRP No.169010/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

DEVI PRASAD & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/11/2013 These Petitions were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Anand Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Nitin Kumar Thakur,AOR.

For Respondent(s)

UPON BEING MENTIONED the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Taken on Board.  
List on 2nd December, 2013.

[ Sheetal Dhingra ]  
A.R-cum-P.S.

[ Sneh Lata Sharma ]  
Court Master