

It is submitted that I.A. Nos. 3-4 (applications for directions) filed by counsel for the petitioner were listed before the Hon'ble Court on 09.12.2013, when the Hon'ble Court was pleased to pass the following Order:

“List the applications along with the main matter.”

The matters alongwith applications is listed before the Hon'ble Court with this office report.

Dated this the 8th day of August, 2014.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to: Mr. Nitin Kumar Thakur, Advocate
Mr. A.K. Prasad, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR